Game Report 225 Canoe polo European Championships 2021

Game Report 225 - over

Date: 10-10
Field: 4
Start (actual): 09:00

Scoreboard: IT ARCHIMEDE
Linesmen 1: IT ARCHIMEDE

First referee: DONZELLI Andrea

SPAIN

N° Name

1 Calvo Lopez Regina Del Pilar
2 Hermida Gomez Yolanda

5 Romeu Lidia

6 Ara Giraldez Eva Maria

7 Canas Nuria

9 Carmona Quevedo Beatriz (c)
Signature

SPAIN

Role

Player
Player
Player
Player
Player

Player

Time (from calendar): 09:00
Round: WD

End Game: 09:35

Timekeeper: IT ARCHIMEDE
Linesmen 2: IT ARCHIMEDE
Second referee: BRACKEZ Virginie

GERMANY

N Name Role

1 Rutzen Jill Lara Player
3 Schwarz Jule Player
4 Oezbay Esra Player
5 Schaeper Svenja Player
6 Schmalenbach Nele Player
7 Wagner Leonie Player
8 Schwarz Pia Player
10 Gilles Elena (c) Player

2 -2 GERMANY

Signature
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10

Min.

10:00

09:55

06:18

05:17

02:24

00:00

10:00

09:57

03:46

00:00

SPAIN

Carmona Quevedo Beatriz

Carmona Quevedo Beatriz

Canas Nuria

Inizio tempo

Goal

Goal

Fine tempo

Inizio tempo

Palla al centro

Fine partita

Inizio tempo

Palla al centro

Goal

Fine tempo

Inizio tempo

Goal

Fine partita

GERMANY Secondary Notes

Wagner Leonie

Gilles Elena

Schwarz Jule

Finita normalmente



https://results.canoepolocatania2021.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=181&sort=-progressivo
https://results.canoepolocatania2021.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=181&sort=tempo
https://results.canoepolocatania2021.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=181&sort=minutaggio
https://results.canoepolocatania2021.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=181&sort=tipo_secondario
https://results.canoepolocatania2021.it/en/partite/refertopdf?id=181&sort=note

